

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF WINSTON-SALEM

NAHB REMODELERS COUNCIL

NAHB Remodelers

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I hereby apply for membership in the Home Builders Association of Winston-Salem's NAHB Remodelers Council.

Annual Dues: \$100

Classification of Membership:	Builder/Remodeler Associate
Name:	
Business Name:	
Home Address:	
Business Phone:	Mobile Phone:
E-mail Address:	Website:
Business Fax:	
Invited for membership by:	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:

In signing this application, I agree to abide by the Constitution and Bylaws (and all the amendments thereof) of the National Association of Home Builders and the Affiliated local Association herein above mentioned.

SEE REVERSE FOR THE NAHB REMODELERS COUNCIL CODE OF ETHICS

CODE OF ETHICS

As an NAHB Remodelers Council member in good standing, I fully accept the responsibilities and obligations inherent in providing professional remodeling services, and hereby agree to support and abide by the following standards:

I Pledge to:

Conduct our business operations in a manner that will reflect credit upon my company, the NAHB Remodelers Council and the remodeling industry.

Comply both in spirit and letter with rules and regulations prescribed by law and government agencies for the health, safety and welfare of the community.

Describe accurately and honestly the price, materials and standards of workmanship used in our jobs.

Use only materials and products equal to or exceeding the quality of those specified in the contract.

Start the construction process as soon as feasible upon award of the contract and proceed diligently to completion of the project without unnecessary delays.

Cooperate with the NAHB Remodelers Council in responding to complaints against my company or other members.



Home Builders Association of Winston-Salem, 220 Charlois Blvd. Winston-Salem, NC 27103 Phone: 336.768.5942 Website: <u>www.hbaws.net</u>